Sign up and entitle form DAF Club Nederland DCN

pls fill in with capital letters.

			Lidnummer : L/H/D Datum
Your personal data	:		to be filled in by DCN
Initials and surname	e		
First name			
Address			
Postal code and do	micile		
Country			
Gender	o male	o female	
Date of birth			
Phone number			
e-mail			
Profession			

I sign up as:

- o member
- member (less than < 25 years old)
- house partner (only possible if you live together with a DCN member)
- o Donor

What kind of benefits do you have as member, house member, donor?

	Member	house member	donor
Magazine Variomatic + newsletter	yes	yes	yes
Acces to events	yes	yes	yes
Acces to garage events + techn.courses	yes	yes	yes
Acces to assessment services for yr.DAF/Volvo	yes	yes	yes
Buying spareparts via parts store and online store	yes	yes	no
Right to vote in General membership meeting ALV	yes	yes	no

Yearly subscription:

Member	€ 40,= (+ unwedded admission fee* of $€$ 20,=)
Member (< 25 years)	€ 25,= (+ unwedded admission fee* of \in 20,=)
House partner	€ 10,=
Donor	€ 25,= (minimum)

* members of DAF Club Belgium, DAF Club Deutschland and DAF Owners Club do not have to pay the unwedded admission fee of \in 20,=

The financial year of DAF Club Nederland is from 1st of January uptill and included 31st of December . If you want to be member after the 1rst of September, than the subscription will be \in 20,= for the rest of the year and respectively \in 12,50 for members < 25 years old. The yearly subscription for house partners and donors remains unchanged.

Your car information :

The supplying of the spare parts of your DAF/Volvo is the main activity of DAF Club Nederland.It is the aim of the DAF Club Nederland to deliver the (sometimes rarely) spare parts to our members who owns a DAF/Volvo vehicle and for which these spare parts are meant for. Therefore you can buy the spareparts via DAF Club Nederland only for those cars, of which we have received under mentionned car info.

I am in possession of the following DAF / Volvo cars:

Type ; service code(on service plate); registration nr.; chassis number (on firewall); motor number; year of production; color.

Signature:

You are aware that by asking for membership of DAF Club Nederland personal information and probably other information have been asked. These information will only be used for implementation and acceptation of your membership. The information given by you will not be distributed to other parties without your written permission. The Stichting Onderdelenvoorziening DCN and Stichting DAF Historic Rally Team DCN are not included in the other parties as above mentioned.

By signing this document you give permission to the DAF Club Nederland, Stichting Onderdelen Voorziening and Stichting DAF Historic Rally Team DCN to approach you by sending you electronic mails (e-mail) of unasked communications.

Date :

Signature:

Pls return this sign up document to:

DAF Club Nederland Crommentuynstraat 56 5964 NN Meterik The Netherlands The payment of your yearly subscription to the DAF Club Nederland will be done by automatic collection.

Why automatic collection?

DAF Club Nederland is working only with volunteers. And therefore DAF Club Nederland is working with automatic collection because the administration of your payment is much more easier.

what do you have to do for your yearly subscription? We are asking you to fill in fully under mentioned entitle form .Of course you can withdraw this form any moment.

As from next year the yearly subscription will be deducted from your account approx. the 1rst of March.

Ongoing authorization

SEPA

name: DAF Club Nederland

address: Crommentuynstraat 56

postal code: 5964 NN

domicile : Meterik

country : The Netherlands

Biller ID: NL72ZZZ404468630000

By signing this document, you will give permission to DAF Club Nederland that they can sent collecting orders to your bank in order to collect a certain amount of your account and to collect from your bank an amount that is corresponding to the required amount conform the instruction of DAF Club Nederland.

If you do not agree with this withdrawing , you can always make a reversal. Pls do that within 8 weeks after the receipt of the write-off of your bank.Pls ask your bank for the conditions.

Name :
Address :
Postal code :
Domicile :
Country :

IBAN :	•
Bank Identification (BIC) :	
Place and date :	

You do not receive a separate pre information. This automatic collection will take place within 14 days, unless you inform us differently. The pre information of the automatic collection of your yearly subscription will be announced in the magazine Variomatic and/or the website of DAF Club Nederland .The characteristic of this authorization is a combination of the year in which the membership or donorship will be issued and the membership number or donorship number.